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ALUMNI IN EMPLOYMENT PROCESS WITH THE PROFESSIONAL CAREERS SERVICE OF 
THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT and RANKINGS UNIT 
 

1. How can ESIC help you if you have unemployed? 

 

As ESIC alumni, we offer you job opportunities from companies, selection consultants and 

headhunters of international reference through our Employability Portal. 

 

Once on the portal, you can find resources for international job searches in the International 

Opportunities section. 

 

2. How to get the most out of the ESIC Employability Portal? 

 

 Complete and keep updated all the sections of your profile in the My CV section: 

academic, professional, languages and information of interest. 

 Attach documentation of interest to companies: CV, English CV and presentation 

letter. 

 Access on a recurring basis to keep abreast of new opportunities. 

 Register for those offers where you meet the minimum requirements. If the company 

is interested in your application, they will contact you. 

 

 

3. What is the status of the job offers that appear on the Employability Portal 

 

 

In the section "My candidatures", you can find out the status of each of the processes in which 

your candidature has been considered. If the process has been cancelled by the company as a 

result of the current situation, it will appear in "Closed" status. 

 

4. What resources can we make available for your employability?  

 

In the Resources section of our ESIC Employability website you will be able to find different 

content of interest so that you are up to date and can continue training to promote your 

employability and thus achieve your professional objectives.  
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ANNEX- EMPLOYABILITY SERVICE and RANKINGS ESIC CAMPUS CONTACTS 
 

CAMPUS MADRID: 
Prácticas: practicas@esic.edu                              Carreras Profesionales: careers@esic.edu 
 
Teresa del Nido Recio                                             Buenaventura Gómez Gutiérrez 
Belén Aranda García                                               Esther Gómez Villalta 
Ah Nok Lee                                                               Carmen Ramos Intento 
 

CAMPUS BARCELONA:  
 
Mar Puchao de Lecea- mar.puchao@esic.edu 
 
Bianca Morini- bianca.morini@esic.edu 
 
Laia Comte Port- laia.compte@esic.edu 
 

CAMPUS ZARAGOZA: 
 
Ana Pérez Enseñat-  aperez@esic.edu 
 

CAMPUS SEVILLA: 
 
Raquel Mateo González-  raquel.mateo@esic.edu 
 

CAMPUS GRANADA: 
 
Jacinto García Palma- jacinto@esgerencia.com 
 

CAMPUS MALAGA: 
 
Alejandro Paredes Martín- Alejandro.paredes@esic.edu 
 

CAMPUS PAMPLONA: 
 
Edurne Herrero Ibáñez- Edurne.herrero@esic.edu 
 
Olga Rodríguez Navas- olga.rodriguez@esic.edu 
 

CAMPUS VALENCIA: 
 
Ángel Garrigos Cabañero- angel.garrigos@esic.edu 
 
Laura Moreno Maynero- laura.moreno@esic.edu 
 
Pilar Ros Martín- pilar.ros@esic.edu 
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